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ULTRASONIC CLEANER BULC-913

Ultrasonic Cleaner is a multi purpose cleaning device which uses mechanical vibrations for appropriate cleaning solvents
Used in Pharmaceutical,Chemical and physical cleaning, electronics industry, Research, laboraotory.
Also known as Digital ultrasonic cleaner, Ultrasonic cleaning bath, Ultrasonic cleaning tank.

BULC-913 ULTRASONIC CLEANER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Ultrasonic frequency
Time range/ Heating temp
Ultrasonic power

Heating power

Tank size

External Size

Standard accessories: soundproof cover, basket, PVC pipe
The shell and inner cavity are made of 304 stainless steel, which is anti corrosion
LED display

BULC-913
15L
Double frequency 28/40 Khz

1-99 min/RT-80°C

360 W

500 W
330x300x150 mm
360x330x310 mm
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