





ULTRASONIC CLEANER BULC-913





ULTRASONIC CLEANER BULC-913

Ultrasonic Cleaner is a multi purpose cleaning device which uses mechanical vibrations for appropriate cleaning solvents Used in Pharmaceutical, Chemical and physical cleaning, electronics industry, Research, laboratory.

Also known as Digital ultrasonic cleaner, Ultrasonic cleaning bath, Ultrasonic cleaning tank.

BULC-913 ULTRASONIC CLEANER



Standard accessories: soundproof cover, basket, PVC pipe
The shell and inner cavity are made of 304 stainless steel, which is anti corrosion
LED display

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	BULC-913
Capacity	15 L
Ultrasonic frequency	Double frequency 28/40 Khz
Time range/ Heating temp	1-99 min/RT-80°C
Ultrasonic power	360 W
Heating power	500 W
Tank size	330x300x150 mm
External Size	360x330x310 mm



Biolab Scientific Ltd.

3660 Midland Avenue, Suite 300, Toronto, Ontario M1V 0B8, Canada Email: info@biolabscientific.com | Website: www.biolabscientific.com